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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 3 Women, 200m Butterfly 2010 and older
26.1.24 Results Prelim
Meet Record 2:08.18 HENTKE Franziska GER Luxembourg 27.1.18
World Record 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21.10.09
European Record 2:04.27 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rome (ITA) 29.7.09
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. RESSENCOURT Lilou 03 Olympic Nice Natation 2:12.10 784 A 29.38 1:02.28 1:36.59 2:12.10
2. LAHTINEN Laura 03 Finland 2:14.59 741 A 29.39 1:03.07 1:37.98 2:14.59
3. BAILLIE Ashleigh 06 Team England 2:15.27 730 A 29.95 1:04.53 1:39.55 2:15.27
4. FOX Lucy 06 Team England 2:15.28 730 A 30.24 1:03.71 1:38.97 2:15.28
5. BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:15.31 729 A 31.00 1:05.70 1:40.51 2:15.31
6. STOTT Shannon 00 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 2:15.57 725 A 30.91 1:05.70 1:40.12 2:15.57
7. DAMBORG Martine 07 Denmark 2:18.38 682 A 29.41 1:03.95 1:40.53 2:18.38
8. TALLANTYRE Seren 08 Swim Wales 2:20.51 651 A 29.76 1:04.76 1:41.85 2:20.51
9. DZHURA Sofiia 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:21.70 635 A 30.34 1:06.56 1:43.52 2:21.70

10. ROBERTS Lacey 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:22.26 627 A 31.63 1:07.25 1:44.11 2:22.26
11. JURACK Helena 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:22.86 619 B 31.25 1:07.86 1:43.97 2:22.86
12. HEGMEGI Annie 03 Sweden 2:24.95 593 B 31.02 1:06.33 1:43.30 2:24.95
13. PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:26.47 575 B 32.18 1:09.37 1:47.49 2:26.47
14. GRANT Lucy 07 Swim Wales 2:29.12 545 B 30.95 1:07.77 1:46.82 2:29.12
15. SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 2:29.94 536 B 33.00 1:08.60 1:47.27 2:29.94
16. VAN ELSEN Marie 08 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:32.15 513 B 32.45 1:10.67 1:51.62 2:32.15
17. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 2:32.95 505 B 33.52 1:10.83 1:52.10 2:32.95
18. GRONLUND E. 07 Herlev Svomning 2:33.47 500 B 31.78 1:10.27 1:50.93 2:33.47
19. LINDMARK MELO Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:37.74 460 B * 33.08 1:12.00 1:53.54 2:37.74
20. MATTEL Louisa 09 Sporting Club Thionville 2:38.81 451 B 33.49 1:13.11 1:54.58 2:38.81
21. ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:41.10 432 R * 33.25 1:11.39 1:57.67 2:41.10

DNS LAU Audrey 05 City of Birmingham SC
WDR MANNO Mia 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898
WDR SATTELMAIER Mia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
WDR LAWTON Jessica 06 Team England

Junior

1. DAMBORG Martine 07 Denmark 2:18.38 682 A 29.41 1:03.95 1:40.53 2:18.38
2. TALLANTYRE Seren 08 Swim Wales 2:20.51 651 A 29.76 1:04.76 1:41.85 2:20.51
3. DZHURA Sofiia 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:21.70 635 A 30.34 1:06.56 1:43.52 2:21.70
4. ROBERTS Lacey 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:22.26 627 A 31.63 1:07.25 1:44.11 2:22.26
5. PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:26.47 575 B 32.18 1:09.37 1:47.49 2:26.47
6. GRANT Lucy 07 Swim Wales 2:29.12 545 B 30.95 1:07.77 1:46.82 2:29.12
7. SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 2:29.94 536 B 33.00 1:08.60 1:47.27 2:29.94
8. VAN ELSEN Marie 08 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:32.15 513 B 32.45 1:10.67 1:51.62 2:32.15
9. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 2:32.95 505 B 33.52 1:10.83 1:52.10 2:32.95

10. GRONLUND E. 07 Herlev Svomning 2:33.47 500 B 31.78 1:10.27 1:50.93 2:33.47
11. LINDMARK MELO Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:37.74 460 B * 33.08 1:12.00 1:53.54 2:37.74

WDR MANNO Mia 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 3, Women, 200m Butterfly, Prelim

Youth

1. BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:15.31 729 A 31.00 1:05.70 1:40.51 2:15.31
2. JURACK Helena 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:22.86 619 B 31.25 1:07.86 1:43.97 2:22.86
3. MATTEL Louisa 09 Sporting Club Thionville 2:38.81 451 B 33.49 1:13.11 1:54.58 2:38.81
4. ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:41.10 432 R * 33.25 1:11.39 1:57.67 2:41.10


